SAVE THE DATE
Annual Petroleum Economics Conference 2025

Tuesday 28. October

HOUR: DESCRIPTION:

08:30 Registration & Coffee

Welcome and Introduction
09:00 Inger Ubbe, Chair of Program Committee, Norwegian
Offshore Directorate

What's Next for the Norwegian Continental
09:10 Shelf?
Ministry of Energy

Bjarne Schieldrop, Chief analyst, Commodities,

09:35 SEB

Perspectives on energy demand, European
energy systems and Norway’s role as a
reliable oil and gas exporter

Torbjgrn Kjus, Chief Economist, Aker BP

10:00

10:25 Coffee and Networking

Current Trends and Future Outlook in Gas and
10:45 LNG Market
Nadia Martin Wiggen, Director at Svelland Capital

Key Insights from the Energy Perspectives
11:10 Report
Michel Nielsen-Myhre, Senior advisor, Equinor

North Sea Upstream Report 2024: Navigating
Industry Developments

Greg Roddick, Principal Analyst - Europe Research,
Wood Mackenzie

11:35



HOUR: DESCRIPTION:

12:00 Lunch

Who builds, Who pays, Who wins?

A Nordic perspective on CCS market maturity,
13:00 risk and value chain readiness

Marianne Bruvoll, Senior Energy Transition Analyst,

Nordea

Reflections and Future Outlooks

SRS Bjern Vidar Lergen

13:50 Coffee & Networking
Geopolitical and Security Challenges

14:10 Stian Jenssen, Aker ASA, Former chief of staff,
NATO

14:35 Petter Nore, Senior Consultant Nansen
Program, Norad

15:00 Fireside chat

15:30 End of Conference day 1

17:30 Aperitiff and Conference Dinner

Wednesday 29. October
HOUR: DESCRIPTION:

09:00 Introduction to Day 2



HOUR:

09:05

09:30

10:00

10:25

10:45

11:10

11:35

12:35

13:00

13:25

13:50

14:05

14:30

14:55

14:55

15:20

15:30

DESCRIPTION:

Valuations and M&A

NCS Industry Trends and Opportunities
Anders Wittemann, Analyst, Wittemann E&P
Consulting

Exploration and Its Wider Benefits: Creating
Value Beyond Resources

Petter Osmundsen, Professor, University of
Stavanger, Section for Industrial Economics

Coffee & Networking

From Insight to Action: Crafting Robust Future
Scenarios

Martin Kruse, Senior Advisor & Futurist, Copenhagen
Institute for Futures Studies

Norwegian Offshore Directorate
Terje Sgrenes, Senior Economist

Lunch

TBA - More information will follow

The Role of Nuclear Power: Present Realities
and Future Potential
Susanne Mggster Sperrevik, COO M VEST Energy

TBA - More information will follow

Coffee & Networking

TBA - More information will follow

TBA - More information will follow

TBA - More information will follow

TBA - More information will follow

Reflections and Takeaways

End of Conference - Have a Safe Trip Home!



