SAVE THE DATE

Annual Petroleum Economics Conference 2025

Tuesday 28. October

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:	
08:30	Registration & Coffee	
09:00	Welcome and Introduction Inger Ubbe, Chair of Program Committee, Norwegian Offshore Directorate	
09:10	What's Next for the Norwegian Continental Shelf? Ministry of Energy	
09:35	Bjarne Schieldrop, Chief analyst, Commodities, SEB	
10:00	Perspectives on energy demand, European energy systems and Norway's role as a reliable oil and gas exporter Torbjørn Kjus, Chief Economist, Aker BP	
10:25	Coffee and Networking	
10:45	Current Trends and Future Outlook in Gas and LNG Market Nadia Martin Wiggen, Director at Svelland Capital	
11:10	Key Insights from the Energy Perspectives Report Michel Nielsen-Myhre, Senior advisor, Equinor	
11:35	North Sea Upstream Report 2024: Navigating Industry Developments Greg Roddick, Principal Analyst - Europe Research, Wood Mackenzie	

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:	
12:00	Lunch	
13:00	Who builds, Who pays, Who wins? A Nordic perspective on CCS market maturity, risk and value chain readiness Marianne Bruvoll, Senior Energy Transition Analyst, Nordea	
13:25	Reflections and Future Outlooks Bjørn Vidar Lerøen	
13:50	Coffee & Networking	
	Geopolitical and Security Challenges	
14:10	Stian Jenssen, Aker ASA, Former chief of staff, NATO	
14:35	Petter Nore, Senior Consultant Nansen Program, Norad	
15:00	Fireside chat	
15:30	End of Conference day 1	
17:30	Aperitiff and Conference Dinner	

Wednesday 29. October

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
09:00	Introduction to Day 2

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
09:05	Valuations and M&A
09:30	NCS Industry Trends and Opportunities Anders Wittemann, Analyst, Wittemann E&P Consulting
10:00	Exploration and Its Wider Benefits: Creating Value Beyond Resources Petter Osmundsen, Professor, University of Stavanger, Section for Industrial Economics
10:25	Coffee & Networking
10:45	From Insight to Action: Crafting Robust Future Scenarios Martin Kruse, Senior Advisor & Futurist, Copenhagen Institute for Futures Studies
11:10	Norwegian Offshore Directorate Terje Sørenes, Senior Economist
11:35	Lunch
12:35	TBA - More information will follow
13:00	The Role of Nuclear Power: Present Realities and Future Potential Susanne Møgster Sperrevik, COO M VEST Energy
13:25	TBA - More information will follow
13:50	Coffee & Networking
14:05	TBA - More information will follow
14:30	TBA - More information will follow
14:55	TBA - More information will follow
14:55	TBA - More information will follow
15:20	Reflections and Takeaways
15:30	End of Conference - Have a Safe Trip Home!